
型號1 : 1

1 : 10

A4

mm

平   野曾彥桓 李柏穎

名稱

CW889CDRTW
(305~400mm)

單體式⾺桶
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※為防⽌軟管折彎，⽌⽔栓適當安裝⾓度為⽔平安裝

305~400(安裝範圍)

140

(400)

537

239

CW889CDRTW

TCF4911ETR(另購)

387

699

給⽔⾼度
(150)

125

(200)

395

35

704

230

PT1
2

712(⾺桶前端: 701)(19)

481

296

完成⾯

完成⾯

CW889CDRTW 單體式⾺桶
PAL075S2 軟管組


